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2023 Pacific Swimming 10&U Championships - 4/22/2023

Team Rankings - Through Event 48

 8 & Under Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 California Dolphins Swim Team 56California Dolphins Swim Team

 2 Santa Clara Swim Club 51Santa Clara Swim Club

 3 Otter Swim Club 46Otter Swim Club

 4 Fog City Hammerheads 36Fog City Hammerheads

 4 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 36Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics

 6 Thunder Coast Aquatics 34Thunder Coast Aquatics

 7 Pc-Unattached 32Pc-Unattached

 8 Daly City Dolphins 29Daly City Dolphins

 9 Pleasanton Seahawks 27Pleasanton Seahawks

 10 Bulldog Swim Club 26Bulldog Swim Club

 11 Milpitas Aquatic Club 25Milpitas Aquatic Club

 12 Sunnyvale Swim Club 17. 50Sunnyvale Swim Club

 13 North Bay Aquatics 17North Bay Aquatics

 14 Albany Armada Aquatics 16Albany Armada Aquatics

 15 Bay Club Panthers 15Bay Club Panthers

 15 Ladera Oaks 15Ladera Oaks

 17 Almaden Riptide 13Almaden Riptide

 18 Los Gatos Swim Club 12Los Gatos Swim Club

 19 Quicksilver Swimming 11Quicksilver Swimming

 20 Montclair Swim Team 8. 50Montclair Swim Team

 21 DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics 6DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics

 22 South San Francisco Aquatics 3South San Francisco Aquatics

 23 South Valley Makos 2. 50South Valley Makos
 534.50Total

 8 & Under Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Santa Clara Swim Club 187Santa Clara Swim Club

 2 Quicksilver Swimming 100Quicksilver Swimming

 3 Sunnyvale Swim Club 77Sunnyvale Swim Club

 4 North Bay Aquatics 45North Bay Aquatics

 5 DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics 36DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics

 6 Pleasanton Seahawks 29Pleasanton Seahawks

 7 Milpitas Aquatic Club 20Milpitas Aquatic Club

 8 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 19Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics

 9 Aptos Cabrillo Swim Club 16Aptos Cabrillo Swim Club

 10 Terrapins Swim Team 14Terrapins Swim Team

 11 Bay Club Panthers 12Bay Club Panthers

 11 South Valley Makos 12South Valley Makos

 13 South San Francisco Aquatics 5South San Francisco Aquatics

 14 California Dolphins Swim Team 4California Dolphins Swim Team

 14 Highland Dolphins Aquatic Club 4Highland Dolphins Aquatic Club

 16 Mavericks 2Mavericks

 16 Ladera Oaks 2Ladera Oaks

 18 Albany Armada Aquatics 1Albany Armada Aquatics
 585.00Total
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2023 Pacific Swimming 10&U Championships - 4/22/2023

Team Rankings - Through Event 48

 9-10 Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Santa Clara Swim Club 247Santa Clara Swim Club

 2 Quicksilver Swimming 142Quicksilver Swimming

 3 California Dolphins Swim Team 73California Dolphins Swim Team

 4 Albany Armada Aquatics 70Albany Armada Aquatics

 5 San Jose Goosemonkeys 31San Jose Goosemonkeys

 6 Monterey Bay Swim Club 28Monterey Bay Swim Club

 7 Aptos Cabrillo Swim Club 26Aptos Cabrillo Swim Club

 8 North Bay Aquatics 24North Bay Aquatics

 9 DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics 21DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics

 10 Milpitas Aquatic Club 20Milpitas Aquatic Club

 11 Sunnyvale Swim Club 18Sunnyvale Swim Club

 12 South San Francisco Aquatics 14South San Francisco Aquatics

 13 South Valley Makos 8South Valley Makos

 14 San Benito Aquatics 7San Benito Aquatics

 15 Daly City Dolphins 5Daly City Dolphins

 15 Los Gatos Swim Club 5Los Gatos Swim Club

 17 Montclair Swim Team 2Montclair Swim Team

 17 Otter Swim Club 2Otter Swim Club
 743.00Total

 9-10 Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Quicksilver Swimming 248Quicksilver Swimming

 2 Santa Clara Swim Club 75Santa Clara Swim Club

 3 Sunnyvale Swim Club 57Sunnyvale Swim Club

 4 California Dolphins Swim Team 52California Dolphins Swim Team

 5 Bay Club Panthers 48Bay Club Panthers

 6 South San Francisco Aquatics 33South San Francisco Aquatics

 7 Crow Canyon Sharks 31Crow Canyon Sharks

 8 Tiger Aquatics 28Tiger Aquatics

 8 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 28Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics

 10 Montclair Swim Team 22Montclair Swim Team

 11 Pleasanton Seahawks 15Pleasanton Seahawks

 12 Milpitas Aquatic Club 12Milpitas Aquatic Club

 12 Daly City Dolphins 12Daly City Dolphins

 14 Bulldog Swim Club 4Bulldog Swim Club

 15 DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics 1DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics
 666.00Total


